
            
 
 
 

 

ANZ Distributors 
 
 

Name Contact Email Website Films Distributed Willing to receive 
unsolicited 
proposals from 
experienced 
producers? 

Icon Film 
Distribution 

Sharon Strickland sharons@iconfilm.com.au  http://iconmovies.com.au/  Love Birds, 
Black Sheep 

No 

Kismet Movies Jason Hernandez office@kismetmovies.com http://www.kismetmovies.com/  The Convert, 
One Winter 

Yes 

Limelight 
Distribution 

Fergus Grady fergus@limelightdistribution.co.nz https://www.limelightdistribution.co.nz/ 
 

Whetū Mārama-Bright 
Star, Gloriavale, 
Camino Skies Stray 

Yes 

Madman NZ Andrew Cozens submissions@madman.co.nz  http://www.madman.co.nz/ 
 

Tinā,  
Marlon Williams: Ngā 
Ao e Rua – Two 
Worlds,  
Pike River 

Yes 

Monster Pictures Grant Hardie Grant@monsterpictures.com.au  https://www.monsterfest.com.au/  Lowdown Dirty 
Criminals, 
Coming Home in the 
Dark,  
Grafted 

Yes 

Paramount 
Pictures (NZ) 

Grant Hardie Grant@monsterpictures.com.au https://www.monsterfest.com.au/  Mr Pip, 
Under the Mountain 

Yes 

Rialto 
Distribution (NZ) 

Kelly Rogers, 
Kevin Gordon 

kelly@rialtodistribution.com  
kevin@rialtodistribution.com  

http://www.nz.rialtoentertainment.com/  Muru, 
We Are  

Yes 
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Still Here, 
Cousins  

Sony Pictures NZ Jacinda Ryan Jacinda_Ryan@spe.sony.com  http://www.sonypictures.co.nz/  Sione’s 2: Unfinished 
Business, 
Mt Zion, 
Poi-E: The Story of Our 
Song 

Yes 

Studio Canal Nigel Forsyth Nigel.Forsyth@studiocanal.co.nz  http://www.studiocanal.co.nz/  Six60 Till the Lights Go 
Out,  
Pork Pie,  
Separation City 

Yes 

The Reset 
Collective 

Lisa Garner lisag@resetcollective.com.au   Joika  

Transmission Andrew Mackie, 
Richard Payten, 
Mark Chamberlain 

info@transmissionfilms.com.au  http://www.transmissionfilms.com.au/  Dame Valerie Adams: 
More Than Gold, 
Whina, 
Ka Whawhai Tonu 

Yes 

Umbrella 
Entertainment 

Ari Harrison Ari@umbrellaent.com.au  http://www.umbrellaentfilms.com.au/  Come to Daddy, 
Reunion, 
A Flickering Truth 

Yes 

Universal 
Pictures 

Tony Bald tony.bald@nbcuni.com  http://www.universalpictures.co.nz/  Dawn Raid, Mothers of 
the Revolution 

Yes 

Vendetta Films Jill Macnab jill@vendettafilms.co.nz  http://vendettafilms.co.nz/  The Moon is Upside 
Down, 
Punch, 
The Changeover, 
The Devil’s Rock 

Yes 
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